BID #1638-B: FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION ON DIX-LEE-ON

OPENING DATE: 3:00pm, WEDNESDAY, MARCH 6, 2019

		ATLANTA PAVING & CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		BLOUNT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		THE MILLER GROUP, INC.		EAST COAST GRADING, INC.		SHEPCO PAVING, INC.		
DESCRIPTION	UOM	EST QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
MOBILIZATION	LS	1		\$11,750.00		\$8,941.04		\$13,200.00		\$3,000.00		\$15,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1		\$7,000.00		\$12,725.96		\$9,200.00		\$5,000.00		\$48,000.00
MIX ASPHALT & SOILS	SY	5700	\$2.66	\$15,162.00	\$2.56	\$14,592.00	\$3.75	\$21,375.00	\$5.50	\$31,350.00	\$4.10	\$23,370.00
RE-MIX INCLUDING CEMENT	SY	5700	\$4.01	\$22,857.00	\$5.25	\$29,925.00	\$5.50	\$31,350.00	\$5.50	\$31,350.00	\$3.75	\$21,375.00
HAULING OFF EXCESS MATERIAL	LS	1		\$23,500.00		\$39,972.61		\$12,200.00		\$36,000.00		\$32,000.00
REGRADE THE ROAD	LS	1		\$6,500.00		\$2,509.26		\$15,200.00		\$10,000.00		\$17,750.00
CEMENT	TN	220	\$162.00	\$35,640.00	\$192.53	\$42,356.60	\$210.00	\$46,200.00	\$175.00	\$38,500.00	\$135.00	\$29,700.00
WET CURE OVER FDR	SY	5700	\$0.97	\$5,529.00	\$1.12	\$6,384.00	\$1.70	\$9,690.00	\$1.50	\$8,550.00	\$0.30	\$1,710.00
PROJECT AMOUNT		\$127,938.00		\$157,406.47		\$158,415.00		\$163,750.00		\$188,905.00		